126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV042125     P1
 Type Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Equator Series  |  EQL-SL-D-3'
Features
Extruded, shallow 2 1/2" aluminum housing.
LED optimized optics for smooth, efficient illumination.
Programmable driver for custom lumen packages.
0-10V dimming to 1% standard or Dim-to-Off.
DMX, Lutron and DALI protocols also available.
Sensor Ready for wireless Smart Lighting Solutions.
ADA compliant wall mount luminaire.
Declare Red List Approved.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT LUMENS1 DIAMETER MOUNTING2 FINISH OPTIONS
EQL-SL-D   3
EQL-SL-D
Direct
STANDARD
SI = Satin Ice
Flat Acrylic
lens.
27 = 2700K 90CRI*
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
90 CRI add "9" Ex:
940 = 4000K @ 90
CRI. 2700K always
90 CRI
SI LENS (Flat)
LO = 4388
(40W, 110LPW)
SO = 5680
(53W, 107LPW)
HO = 6887
(66W, 104LPW)
CUSTOM
Specify < HO.
Ex: Enter 5500 for
5500 Lumens.
3 = 35" AC = Aircraft
Cable
PD = Pendant
Stem
ACM = Mono-
Point
S = Surface
WM = Wall
Mount
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) Standard
DTO = 0-10V  (Dim-to-Off)
DIMST = 0-10V Step Dimming
DIMSR = DALI Sensor Ready (5.0%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
DMX = DMX
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem
LD2 = Digital 1%  (DALI-2)
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume 1% 3-Wire
SENSORS & CONTROLS3
AVO = Avi-On Sensor
AWNS = Lutron Athena Sensor
ESN = EasySense Sensor
CAS = Casambi Wireless Control
EMERGENCY4
EMC = Emergency Circuit
GTD = Generator Transfer Device
EPC4 = 4W Emergency Battery
EPC6 = 6.5W Emergency Battery
EPC10 = 10W Emergency Battery
EPC12 = 12W Emergency Battery
WIRING
FWH = Flexible Wiring Harness
 ® BAA
DISTRIBUTION